
ROUTE: 3409 ALMADINA

Driver Bus: 

Effective Date: 

Comments: MTV CAMPUS: 2031 Sable Dr. SE 

Ogden Campus: 1919 76
th

 Ave, SE  

@ means  through the intersection

1 7:15 AM Temple Dr N/B @ Templegreen Dr NE (South Arm)
2 7:18 AM Temple Dr W/B Before 64 St NE (CT Stop, North Arm)
3 7:21 AM Temple Dr W/B @ Templegreen Dr NE (North Arm, CT Stop)
4 7:23 AM 55 St S/B before Templeridge Way NE
5 7:24 AM 55 St S/B before Templewood Dr NE (Walkway)
6 7:27 AM Temple Dr E/B @ 60 St NE (CT Stop, South Arm)
7 7:29 AM 64 St S/B @ Temple Dr NE (Southside)
8 7:33 AM 28 Ave E/B @ 60 St NE
9 7:35 AM Rundlehorn Dr S/B @ 28 Ave NE (CT Stop)

10 7:37 AM Rundlehorn Dr S/B @ 24 Ave NE
11 7:39 AM 22 Ave E/B @ Rundlehorn Dr NE (CT Stop)
12 7:55 AM SCHOOL (ALM-MTVIEW): COTTONWOOD CRES W/B @ SABLE DR SE

13 8:15 AM SCHOOL (ALM-OGDEN): 20a ST S/B @ 76 AVE SE

DO NOT DOP @ MT VIEW BEFORE 7:55 AM

REPORT TO OGDEN CAMPUS @ 2:40 PM

1 2:50 PM SCHOOL (ALM-OGDEN): 20a ST S/B @ 76 AVE SE

2 3:10 PM SCHOOL (ALM-MTVIEW): COTTONWOOD CRES W/B @ SABLE DR SE

3 3:40 PM 22 Ave W/B @ Rundlehorn Dr NE (CT Stop)
4 3:42 PM Rundlehorn Dr N/B @ 24 Ave NE
5 3:44 PM 28 Ave W/B @  Rundlehorn Dr NE ( CT Stop)
6 3:47 PM 28 Ave W/B @ 60 St NE (CT Stop)
7 3:50 PM 64 St S/B @ Temple Dr NE (southside)
8 3:52 PM Temple Dr W/B @ 60 St NE (CT Stop)
9 3:55 PM 55 St N/B @ Templewood Dr NE (Walkway)

10 3:57 PM 55 St N/B @ Templeridge Way NE
11 3:59 PM Temple Dr E/B @ Templegreen Dr NE (North Arm, CT Stop)
12 4:00 PM Temple Dr E/B @ 64 St NE (CT Stop)
13 4:02 PM Temple Dr S/B @ Templegreen Dr NE (South Arm)

PM STOP TIMES ARE APROXIMATE TIMES AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE DAILY

05-Apr-17

Fax: 403-277-5643

Phone: 403-531-3900 

FIRST STUDENT 
732 - 41 Ave NE

Calgary, AB T2E3P9


